Allegato A

CodSARe
Cl05420200007265
Cl05420200007265

Cl05420200007123

venerdi 8 maggio 2020

codicefiscale
00771840543
00771840543

BNCNRC75A19C745S

denominazioneUnitaProduttiva
RADIO TIFERNO UNO SAS
RADIO TIFERNO UNO SAS

AL VICOLO DI BIANCHINI ENRICO

Lavorat. Ore

1
1

100
16
60

impegno dal al sett
810 2020-05-03 2020-05-30 4
130 2020-05-03 2020-05-30 4
486 2020-05-01 2020-06-01 4

Paginaldil



